PEKA
Peka has been developing
and manufacturing pull-
outs, accessories and smart
interior solutions for the
kitchen and furniture
industry for over fifty years.
Thanks to their steadfast

Kit Code: PECK24W
19
HOW TO ORDER
THE PEKA
PECASA SYSTEM
STEP 1:
STEP 2:
STEP 3:
ORDER A PECASA KIT:
Select required wall components
• Wall Profile
• Cable Cover
Select shelving and cabinet components
• Shelf support: Universal or for
    glass or wooden shelves
• Glass Mounting Gauge
• Metal Shelf
• Unit Support Bracket
Select optional accessories
• Universal Bracket
• Magazine/Shoe Rack
• Shelf Support with built in
    Clothes Rail
• Hook Rails (2 or 3 hooks)
• Trouser Rack (12 or 18
    hangers)
• Bookend
• Letter Rack
• Carry Box
• Cable Organiser
• Pen Tray
• Paper Tray
Alternatively, you may choose to simply
purchase a complete Pecasa kit.
See our website for full list of kits, CAD files and
further technical information.
Pecasa Shelf Supports.
Metal shelves come with built-in concealed shelf
supports.
Wooden and glass shelves not supplied.
20
PEKA PECASA WWW.WILBRAD.COM.AU
21
STEP 1: REQUIRED
COMPONENTS
WALL PROFILE - STANDARD
• Comes with a cover profile to hide the fittings
• Set contains: 1 x wall profile (incl. cover profile,